
STANDARD 6 15TH - 16TH MAY 2023 STANDARD 6

SN SCHOOL NAME AVG GRD SAT RNK REGION
1 MTUKI HIGHLAND 44.2 A 37 1 DAR ES SALAAM
2 GOOD VICTORY 43.3 A 31 2 IRINGA
3 SIPTO 42.5 A 22 3 IRINGA
4 DREAM LAND 39.8 B 5 4 DAR ES SALAAM
5 NEW VISION 39.1 B 13 5 ARUSHA
6 SANTA MARIA 38.7 B 39 6 TABORA
7 ST.MARY'S NWL 38.1 B 15 7 MTWARA
8 LITTLEWOOD 36.1 B 36 8 DAR ES SALAAM
9 DIMBENI 35.4 B 15 9 DAR ES SALAAM
10 GOOD FOUNDATION 35.2 B 39 10 TANGA
11 ABEL MEMORIAL 34.7 B 25 11 DAR ES SALAAM
12 GOF 34.5 B 7 12 DAR ES SALAAM

SCHOOL RANKING BELOW 40 PUPILS

MORALE FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATION AND TRAINING
STANDARD SIX EVALUATIONS RESULTS
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STANDARD 6 15TH - 16TH MAY 2023 STANDARD 6

SN SCHOOL NAME AVG GRD SAT RNK REGION
13 BUBBLE GUPPIES 34.0 B 29 13 DAR ES SALAAM
14 BISHOP MORROW 33.8 B 31 14 DODOMA 
15 SHINING STAR 32.5 B 38 15 ARUSHA
16 BRIGHT JUNIOR 31.9 B 11 16 DAR ES SALAAM
17 EASTERN ARC 30.3 C 28 17 TANGA
18 TUMAINI JEMA 29.3 C 27 18 TANGA
19 LACHISH 27.0 C 10 19 DAR ES SALAAM
20 ST.GEMMA 25.2 C 18 20 DODOMA
21 KONDOA ISLAMIC 24.5 C 24 21 DODOMA
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STANDARD 6 15TH - 16TH MAY 2023 STANDARD 6

SN SCHOOL NAME AVG GRD SAT RNK REGION
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Page 3 of 6



STANDARD 6 15TH - 16TH MAY 2023 STANDARD 6

MTUKI HIGHLAND 44.2 37 DAR ES SALAAM

GOOD VICTORY 43.3 31 IRINGA

SIPTO 42.5 22 IRINGA

DREAM LAND 39.8 5 DAR ES SALAAM

NEW VISION 39.1 13 ARUSHA

SANTA MARIA 38.7 39 TABORA

ST.MARY'S NWL 38.1 15 MTWARA

LITTLEWOOD 36.1 36 DAR ES SALAAM

DIMBENI 35.4 15 DAR ES SALAAM

GOOD FOUNDATION 35.2 39 TANGA

ABEL MEMORIAL 34.7 25 DAR ES SALAAM

GOF 34.5 7 DAR ES SALAAM

BUBBLE GUPPIES 34.0 29 DAR ES SALAAM
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STANDARD 6 15TH - 16TH MAY 2023 STANDARD 6

MTUKI HIGHLAND 44.2 37 DAR ES SALAAM

BISHOP MORROW 33.8 31 DODOMA 

SHINING STAR 32.5 38 ARUSHA

BRIGHT JUNIOR 31.9 11 DAR ES SALAAM

EASTERN ARC 30.3 28 TANGA

TUMAINI JEMA 29.3 27 TANGA

LACHISH 27.0 10 DAR ES SALAAM

ST.GEMMA 25.2 18 DODOMA

KONDOA ISLAMIC 24.5 24 DODOMA
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STANDARD 6 15TH - 16TH MAY 2023 STANDARD 6

MTUKI HIGHLAND 44.2 37 DAR ES SALAAM

BEZALEL 34.5 44 MTWARA
JOYCARE 33.2 44 DAR ES SALAAM
STONE OF HELP 32.8 46 COAST
ST.CHARLES BORROMEO 36.4 48 MBEYA
MT.HANANG 37.9 49 MANYARA
MAKONGOWELA 33.6 53 RUVUMA
BUYEGI ARCHBISHOP 32.7 53 MWANZA
SASA 32.5 54 ARUSHA
ST.COLUMBAS PARISH 30.3 54 DAR ES SALAAM
MONT 34.7 59 DAR ES SALAAM
ST.FELISTA 33.6 59 DAR ES SALAAM
ABC CAPITAL 35.0 69 DAR ES SALAAM
TIGOHANE 33.0 83 DAR ES SALAAM
ST.FLORENCE 35.2 85 DAR ES SALAAM
COSTIGAN 36.2 90 ARUSHA
PAMOJA 42.0 92 DAR ES SALAAM
BROOKSIDE 33.9 100 DAR ES SALAAM
ANAZAK 37.0 213 DAR ES SALAAM
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